Quick Reference Guide
2
Indications for Use 3
System Components 5
Materials Required 6
Pre-Case Sizing 8
System Set-Up 9
Main Body Deployment 10

Stent Graft
Proximal
Diameter (mm)
Stent Graft Distal
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Graft
Length
(mm)
Stent Graft Length
with Aortic Body
(mm)
TV-IL141080-J
10 12 14 10
80 125
TV-IL1410100-J 100 145
TV-IL1410120-J 120 165
TV-IL1410140-J 140 185
TV-IL1410160-J 160 205
29
Model Numbers
Ovation iX™ Iliac Limb
Catalog Number

Stent Graft
Proximal
Diameter (mm)
Stent Graft Distal
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Graft
Length
(mm)
Stent Graft Length
with Aortic Body
(mm)
TV-IL141280-J
10 12 14 12
80 125
TV-IL1412100-J 100 145
TV-IL1412120-J 120 165
TV-IL1412140-J 140 185
TV-IL1412160-J 160 205
TV-IL141480-J
10 12 14 14
80 125
TV-IL1414100-J 100 145
TV-IL1414120-J 120 165
TV-IL1414140-J 140 185
TV-IL1414160-J 160 205
TV-IL141680-J
11 13 14 16
80 125
TV-IL1416100-J 100 145
TV-IL1416120-J 120 165
TV-IL1416140-J 140 185
TV-IL1416160-J 160 205
30
Model Numbers
Ovation iX™ Iliac Limb
Catalog Number

Stent Graft
Proximal
Diameter (mm)
Stent Graft
Distal Diameter
(mm)
Stent Graft
Length
(mm)
Stent Graft Length
with Aortic Body
(mm)
TV-IL141880-J
11 13 14  18
80 125
TV-IL1418100-J 100 145
TV-IL1418120-J 120 165
TV-IL1418140-J 140 185
TV-IL1418160-J 160 205
TV-IL142280-J
12 14 14 22
80 125
TV-IL1422100-J 100 145
TV-IL1422120-J 120 165
TV-IL1422140-J 140 185
TV-IL1422160-J 160 205
TV-IL142880-J
13 15 14 28
80 125
TV-IL1428100-J 100 145
TV-IL1428120-J 120 165
TV-IL1428140-J 140 185
TV-IL1428160-J 160 205
31
Model Numbers
Catalog Number
Delivery System